
MMD 10K, 05/25/2015 PA LDR Committee Meeting Agenda 

Meeting to be held near the goalpost at the north end of the infield near the Finish line at 9:45. 
 
Approval of 03/22/2014 (Reach for a Star) Meeting minutes. 
 
Discussion of XC Grand Prix Issues (Don P. is ill and will not attend. He says there are no issues.) 
 
Discussion of Road Grand Prix Issues 
 
Discussion of Ultra Grand Prix Issues  
 
Discussion of Project to Update LDR Guide 
 
Formation of a formal LDR Executive Committee 
 
Discussion of membership issues 
 
Nominations/elections for LDR Committee Chairs 
 
New Business 
 
Appendix A, PA XC GP Schedule 

Date Day Race Location 

8/22/2015 Sat 15th Annual UC Santa Cruz XC Challenge Santa Cruz 

8/29/2015 Sat 23rd Annual Phil Widener Empire Open Santa Rosa 

9/13/2015 Sun 30th Annual Golden Gate Park Open San Francisco 

9/26/2015 Sat 11th Annual Garin Park XC Challenge Hayward 

10/3/2015 Sat 17th Annual Presidio Challenge San Francisco 

10/10/2015 Sat 7th Annual Willow Hills XC Open Folsom 

10/24/2015 Sat 18th Annual Aggies XC Open Martinez 

11/1/2015 Sun 20th Annual John Lawson Tamalpa Challenge China Camp 

11/14/2015 Sat 5th Annual Rebels XC Challenge Sacramento (Ancil Hoffman Park) 

11/22/2015 Sun 30th Annual PA Cross Country Championships San Francisco (Golden Gate Park) 

 12/12/2015  Sat  USATF National Club Championships  San Francisco (Golden Gate Park) 
 
 

http://www.pausatf.org/cross-country/2015-usatf-national-club-cross-country-championships/

